

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: **W.P.No.13696 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
9.	29.06.2026	<u>TRR,J</u> On 15.06.2026, learned counsel for petitioner appeared online and sought time for filing counter affidavit in I.A.No.2 of 2025. At his request, the matter was adjourned to today. Today, there is no representation for petitioner. Hence, office is directed to list the matter for final hearing. Admit. <u>TRR,J</u> SJ	

--	--	--	--